Floz Zollverein 1/2, Bauhohe 588
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Deutsche Steinkohle

Mittlere Teufe:
Streblange:
Baulange:
Machtigkeit:
Vorrat:
Senkung:

Laufzeit:

1.312 m

310 m

887 m

2,20 m

685.000 t

0,4 m

06/2013 - 11/2013

RAG Aktiengesellschaft, Bergwerk Auguste Victoria

Stand: 11/2012 - Quelle: WM



